RFP #862

ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT and CAPITAL FACILITIES PLANNING for the COMPREHENSIVE GROWTH MANAGEMENT PLAN UPDATE

CLOSE DATE: WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 9, 2023 @ 1:30 pm

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 City State |Zip Phone Emails Date Emailed Notes
48 NORTH SOLUTIONS, INC Cameron Fisher 1275 12th Ave NW Issaquah WA 98027

206-900-1388 cfisher@48northsolutions.com; 7/12/2023
AECOM Joe Orlins 1111 3rd Avenue Seattle WA 98101

206-438-2700 joe.orlins@aecom.com; 7/12/2023
AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Heidi Woolfolk 1111 3rd Ave Seattle WA 98101 amanda.behner@aecom.com;

206-438-2700 heidi.woolfolk@aecom.com; 7/12/2023
AHBL, Inc. Denise Storaasli 2215 North 30th Street Suite 300 |Tacoma WA 98403 gtakehara@ahbl.com;

253-383-2422 dstoraasli@ahbl.com; 7/12/2023
AKS Engineering & Forestry, LLC Nicole Haman 9600 NE 126th Avenue Suite 2520  |Vancouver WA 98682 hamann@aks-eng.com;

360-882-0419 carlsonb@aks-eng.com; john@aks- 7/12/2023
Alta Science and Engineering, Inc.  |Jon Munkers 220 East 5th Street Moscow ID 83843 britt.crea@alta-se.com;

208-336-7080 jon.munkers@alta-se.com; 7/12/2023
ANAMAR Environmental Consulting, |Kathryn Thomas 216 Columbia Street Hood River OR 97031 marketing@anamarinc.com;
Inc. 352-377-5770 kthomas@anamarinc.com; 7/12/2023
Anchor QEA, LLC Heather Page 1201 3rd Avenue, Suite 2600 Seattle WA 98101 [turner@anchorgea.com;

206-903-3346 hpage@anchorgea.com; 7/12/2023
Annear Water Resources, LLC Robert L Annear Jr 2805 NE 15th Ave. Portland OR 97212

503-936-0115 annearr@hotmail.com; 7/12/2023
Aqua Terra Cultural Resource Sarah Amell 8525 Stoney Creek Ln SW Olympia WA 98512
Consultants 360-754-2208 sarah@aquaterracrc.com; 7/12/2023
Archaeological Investigations Jo Reese 3510 NE 122nd Avenue Portland OR 97230
Northwest, Inc. 503-761-6605 jo@ainw.com; 7/12/2023
Archaeological Services LLC Alexander Gall 601 Officers Row Vancouver WA 98661 admin@archaeologicalservices.com;

360-260-8614 alex@archaeologicalservices.com; 7/12/2023
Ardurra Eva Fithen 1717 S. Rustle Street Spokane WA 99224 vbarthels@ardurra.com;

208-323-2288 bwhite@ardurra.com; 7/12/2023
ASM Affiliates Dave Iversen 26231 72nd Ave NW, Suite 201 Stanwood WA 98292 diversen@asmaffiliates.com;

360-631-9685 bburmeister@asmaffiliates.com; 7/12/2023
Associated Earth Sciences, Inc. Bruce L. Blyton 911 5th Avenue Kirkland WA 98033 mgreen@aesgeo.com;

425-827-7701 rtuomisto@aesgeo.com; 7/12/2023
BCRA, Inc. Erin Knuth 2106 Pacific Avenue, Suite 300 Tacoma WA 98402 hkaneko@bcradesign.com;

253-627-4367 mfrey@bcradesign.com; 7/12/2023
Beckwith Consulting Group Tom Beckwith FACIP PO Box 704 LaConner WA 98257

360-466-3536 beckwith@beckwithconsult.com; 7/12/2023
BERK Consulting, Inc. Michele Eakins-TeSelle 2200 Sixth Avenue Seattle WA 98121

206-493-2368 michele@berkconsulting.com; 7/12/2023
Black & Veatch Theresa Jones 19801 SW 72nd Avenue, Suite 200 |Tualatin OR 97062 sturtzea@bv.com; jonest2@bv.com;

503-443-4483 Brunot/T@BV.com; 7/12/2023
Blueline Robert Dahn 25 Central Way Kirkland WA 98033 amcwain@thebluelinegroup.com;

425-250-7243 marketing@thebluelinegroup.com; 7/12/2023
Bradley Design Group, Inc. Kathleen Bradley Reader 4330 N Lexington St Tacoma WA 98407 kathleen@bradtree.com;

253 272-4848 Michelle@bradtree.com; 7/12/2023
Broadview Planning, LLC Andrea Petzel 2034 NE 103rd Street Seattle WA 98125 valerie@broadviewplanning.com;

206-709-9588 andrea@broadviewplanning.com; 7/12/2023
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Brown and Caldwell Robyn Curtis 701 Pike Street, Suite 1300 Seattle WA 98101

206-624-0100 bcmarketingseattle@brwncald.com; 7/12/2023
BST Associates Paul Sorensen PO Box 2224 Anacortes WA 98221 bstassoc@seanet.com;

425-486-7722 bstassocbrian@seanet.com; 7/12/2023
Burns & McDonnell Rick Nye 312 Stonemill Road Vancouver WA 98684 bmmay@burnsmcd.com;

360-726-2950 amredden@burnsmcd.com; 7/12/2023
Cambridge Systematics, Inc. Wendy Williamson 2201 Broadway, Suite 803 Oakland CA 94612

510-873-8700 prequalifications@camsys.com; 7/12/2023
Canyon Environmental Group Jeff Ninnemann 162 P.O. Box Bellingham WA 98227

360-389-1693 jeff@canyonenv.org; 7/12/2023
Cascadia Consulting Group Eric Franzen 1109 First Avenue Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 brian@cascadiaconsulting.com;

206-449-1138 proposals@cascadiaconsulting.com; 7/12/2023
Chambers Group, Inc. Jackelyn Mayfield 7202 NE Hwy 99 Ste 106 #101 Vancouver WA 98665

949-261-5414 pnw@chambersgroupinc.com; 7/12/2023
Chartrand Environmental LLC Allan Chartrand 13711 58th PIW Edmonds WA 98026

425-890-2163 ALLANC50@COMCAST.NET; 7/12/2023
Clearway Environmental LLC Chad Durand 5002 13th Ave S Seattle WA 98108

206-409-1862 chaddurand@clearwayenv.com; 7/12/2023
Coho Water Resources Sheryl Wilhelm 123 N 77th St. Seattle WA 98103 chris@cohowr.com;

206-276-2293 sherry@cohowr.com; 7/12/2023
Columbia West Engineering, Inc. Lance Lehto 11917 NE 95th St Vancouver WA 98682 jason@columbiawestengineering.co

360-823-2900 m; 7/12/2023
Confluence Environmental Company |Scott White 146 N Canal Street, Suite 111 Seattle WA 98103 scott.white@confenv.com;

425-345-7685 kathy.sitchin@confenv.com; 7/12/2023
CPH Consultants Matthew J. Hough 11321-B NE 120th Street Kirkland WA 98034 bryce@cphconsultants.com;

425-285-2390 dave@cphconsultants.com; 7/12/2023
Crater Land Use Consulting LLC Natasha Crater 477 Parpala Rd Naselle WA 98638

360-214-0407 ryan@craterluc.com; 7/12/2023
Cultural Reconnaissance Russell Holter PO Box 722 Tacoma WA 98401 russell@culturalreconnaissance.com

253-905-1381 ; 7/12/2023
Daramola, Inc. Tolu DARAMOLA 800 5th Ave Seattle WA 98030

206-719-0451 info@daramola-inc.com; 7/12/2023
David Evans and Associates, Inc. Grace Richardson 14432 SE Eastgate Way Bellevue WA 98007

425-405-1474 gdv@deainc.com; 7/12/2023
DCG/Watershed Betsy Mann 750 6th Street South Kirkland WA 98033

425-822-5242 bmann@watershedco.com; 7/12/2023
dean alan architects plic Angela Gee 1511 Third Avenue Seattle WA 98101 info@deanalanarchitects.com;

206-783-4086 jspence- 7/12/2023
DJ&A, P.C. Daniel Lautzenheiser 7600 NE 41st St, Suite 202 Vancouver WA 98662

360-208-0177 danl@djanda.com; 7/12/2023
DOWL LLC, D.B.A. DOWL Paul Rice 8420 154th Avenue NE Redmond WA 98052 pkeller@dowl.com;

971-280-8641 dmurata@dowl.com; 7/12/2023
EA Engineering, Science, and Richard Price 2200 6th Ave Suite 707 Seattle WA 98121 rschipanski@eaest.com;
Technology, Inc., PBC 206-452-5346 jmartin@eaest.com; 7/12/2023
Ecological Land Services, Inc. Rylee Trapp 1157 3rd Avenue, Suite 220 Longview WA 98632

360-578-1371 rylee@eco-land.com; 7/12/2023
ECONorthwest Adam Lopez 222 SW Columbia Blvd Portland OR 97201 rfp@econw.com;

503-765-9767 wall_k@econw.com; 7/12/2023
Element Solutions Sherri Vander Yacht 909 Squalicum Way #111 Bellingham WA 98225 igillaspy@elementsolutions.org;

360-671-9172 svanderyacht@elementsolutions.org 7/12/2023
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EnCo Environmental Corporation Jonathan M. Kemp P.O. Box 1236 Gig Harbor WA 98335

253-841-9710 jkemp@encoec.com; 7/12/2023
Energy Northwest-ES&D Loreen Olds P.O. Box 968 Richland WA 99352 dpvanalyne@energy-

509-372-5765 northwest.com; Icolds@energy- 7/12/2023
Environmental Science Associates Carissa Kuhnel 2801 Alaskan Way, Suite 200 Seattle WA 98121 mclancy@esassoc.com;
(ESA) 206-789-9658 kc@esassoc.com; 7/12/2023
Epic Land Solutions, Inc. Christine Nickerson 1950 Black Lake Boulevard SW Olympia WA 98512

503-336-9523 proposalteam@epicland.com; 7/12/2023
Exeltech Consulting, Inc. Shelley Fredericksen 8729 Commerce Place Drive NE, Lacey WA 98516|206-623-9646

Suite A x2114 sfredericksen@xItech.com; 7/12/2023

Fain Environmental LLC Annika Fain 1208 Bay Street Ste 206 Bellingham WA 98225

206-799-0432 annika@fainenv.com; 7/12/2023
Fehr & Peers Dan Grayuski 601 Union St Seattle WA 98101 d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com;

206-576-4220 e.sydora@fehrandpeers.com; 7/12/2023
Floyd|Snider Kristen Legg 601 Union Street, Suite 600 Seattle WA 98101

206-292-2078 kristen.legg@floydsnider.com; 7/12/2023
Fulcrum Environmental Consulting, [Ryan Mathews 406 North 2nd Street Yakima WA 98901
Inc. 509-574-0839 rmathews@efulcrum.net; 7/12/2023
GeoDesign, Inc., DBA NV5 John Gannon 19201 120th Ave NE Bothell WA 98011 kevin.lamb@nv5.com;

503-968-8787 john.gannon@nv5.com; 7/12/2023
GeoEngineers Inc. GeoEngineers marketing 2101 4th Avenue Seattle WA 98121 bkalisch@geoengineers.com;

206-728-2674 sbraicks@geoengineers.com; 7/12/2023
Geosyntec Consultants Adam Tycaster 520 Pike Street, Suite 1375 Seattle WA 98101 dparkinson@geosyntec.com;

206-496-1457 banderson@geosyntec.com; 7/12/2023
GeoTest Services, Inc. Kris Scarci 741 Marine Drive Bellingham WA 98225 kriss@geotest-inc.com;

360-733-7318 KevinR@geotest-inc.com; 7/12/2023
GHD SERVICES INC. - XGHD Scott Kranz 9725 3rd Avenue NE, Suite 204 Seattle WA 98115 brian.peters@ghd.com;

208-580-3414 GHDNW@ghd.com; 7/12/2023
Goodstein Law Group PLLC Carolyn Lake 501 South G Street Tacoma WA 98405 clake@goodsteinlaw.com;

253-229-6727 alott@goodsteinlaw.com; 7/12/2023
Gray and Osborne, Inc. Debby Polley 1130 Rainier Avenue S. Seattle WA 98144

206-284-0860 marketing@g-o.com; 7/12/2023
Greene Economics LLC Jeri Sawyer 15807 NE 199th Street Battle Ground WA 98604

360-907-2763 jsawyer@greeneeconomics.com; 7/12/2023
GSI Water Solutions, Inc. Laura Parisi 650 NE Holladay Street, Suite 900 Portland OR 97232

503-239-8799 rfp@gsiws.com; Iparisi@gsiws.com; 7/12/2023
GW Frost & Associates George Frost 707 S Grady Way Renton WA 98057

206-852-6737 george@gwfrost.com; ; 7/12/2023
Haley & Aldrich Susan Kemp 3131 Elliott Ave, Suite 600 Seattle WA 98121 mehlebracht@haleyaldrich.com;

206-324-9530 dtrisler@haleyaldrich.com; 7/12/2023
HARRIS ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, |Jennifer Norman 333 Farallone Ave Fircrest WA 98466
INC. 253-533-7760 jnorman@heg-inc.com; 7/12/2023
HAVEN ECOLOGY AND RESEARCH Dylan Mendenhall 1123 Scott Ave Bremerton WA 98310
LLC 206-225-4277 dylan@havenecology.com; 7/12/2023
HDR Engineering, Inc. Michelle Pham 929 108th Ave NE Suite 1300 Bellevue WA 98004

425-468-1585 wamktg@hdrinc.com; 7/12/2023
Herrera Environmental Consultants, |Jill Patterson 2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 1100 Seattle WA 98121 jpatterson@herrerainc.com;
Inc. 206-441-9080 mbuttin@herrerainc.com; 7/12/2023
HWA GeoSciences Inc. Stephanie Murphy 21312 30th Drive SE, Suite 110 Bothell WA |98021-7010

425-774-0106

smurphy@hwageo.com;

7/12/2023
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Inter-Fluve, Inc. Kristen Godkin 501 Portway Ave Ste 101 Hood River OR 97031 gjohnston@interfluve.com;
541-386-9003 kgodkin@interfluve.com; 7/12/2023
Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. Crystal Sackman 1100 112th Ave NE Bellevue WA 98004 Janna.Stacey@jacobs.com;
425-453-5000 Crystal.Sackman@jacobs.com; 7/12/2023
JLA Public Involvement Jamie Ackerman-Harvie 7720 NE Hwy 99 Vancouver WA 97232
503-235-5881 jamie.h@jla.us.com; 7/12/2023
Juncus Studio Dave Elkin 10175 SW Barbur Blvd Portland OR 97219 rod@juncusstudio.com;
503-715-5453 dave@juncusstudio.com; 7/12/2023 RTND
KAE INC. MAIA HATTER po box 91970 ANCHORAGE AK 99509
907-276-2101 maia@kuskoae.com; 7/12/2023
Kane Environmental, Inc. Alexis Bass 4015 13th Ave W. Seattle WA 98119
206-691-0476 abass@kane-environmental.com; 7/12/2023
Kimley-Horn Lisa Noon 1201 Third Avenue Seattle WA 98101
206-607-2600 MT.Marketing@kimley-horn.com; 7/12/2023
Landau Associates, Inc. Lauren Behm 155 NE 100th St Seattle WA 98125 Lbehm@Ilandauinc.com;
206-631-8680 swoerman@landauinc.com; 7/12/2023
Larson & Associates, Inc. Grant Middleton, P.E. 9027 Pacific Ave Ste 4 Tacoma WA 98444 gmiddleton@rrlarson.com;
253-474-3404 dnoble@rrlarson.com; 7/12/2023
Local Planning Solutions Gary Lee Cooper 3113 28TH AVE SE Olympia WA 98501
360-791-0453 garyc@localplanningsolutions.com; 7/12/2023
Lochner (H.W. Lochner) Aaron Butters, PE, PMP 915 118th Avenue SE, Suite 130 Bellevue WA 98005 rmcgaughey@hwlochner.com;
425-454-3160 jpeters@hwlochner.com; 7/12/2023
Marine Surveys & Assessments Amy Leitman 380 Jefferson St. Port Townsend (WA 98368 info@msaenvironmental.com;
360-385-4073 Jil@msaenvironmental.com; 7/12/2023
Maul Foster & Alongi, Inc. Katelyn Hall 109 East 13th Street staylor@maulfoster.com;
sotto@maulfoster.com; 7/12/2023
MIG Serena Sidmore 800 Hearst Avenue Berkeley CA 94710 drodgers@migcom.com;
510-845-7549 marketing.mig@gmail.com; 7/12/2023
Mimi Falcon Environmental Mimi Falcon 1911 W 27th St Vancouver WA 98660
Consulting 360-353-1811 mimi@mimifalcon.com; 7/12/2023
Mithun C.C. Pyle 1201 Alaskan Way Suite 200 Seattle WA 98101 elij@mithun.com;
206-623-3344 marketing@mithun.com; 7/12/2023
Moffatt & Nichol Jana Roy 600 University Street, Suite 610 Seattle WA 98101 vengland@moffattnichol.com;
206-622-0222 lobermark@moffattnichol.com; 7/12/2023
Morrison-Maierle Kennet Bertelsen, P.E. 315 Boone Avenue, Suite 360 Spokane WA 99201
509-315-5303 kbertelsen@m-m.net; 7/12/2023
Mott MacDonald, LLC Jean Toler 1601 Fifth Avenue Seattle WA 98104
925-469-5368 jean.toler@mottmac.com; 7/12/2023
NEWFIELDS SEDIMENT John Nakayama 115 2nd Ave N Edmonds WA 98020
MANAGEMENT & MARINE SCIENCE 425-967-5285 jnakayama@newfields.com; 7/12/2023
Olson Environmental LLC Aaron M. Gibson 18405 SE Mill Plain Blvd, #100 Vancouver WA 98683
360-693-4555 info@olsonenvironmental.com; 7/12/2023
ORION Environmental Services Nelson Miles 34004 9th Avenue South Building A, |Federal Way WA 98003
Suite 5 (253) 952-6717 |nmiles@oriones.net; 7/12/2023
Osborn Consulting Inc Madison Pearson 1800 112th Avenue NE, Suite 220-E |Bellevue WA 98004 sales@osbornconsulting.com;
425-451-4009 tarelle@osbornconsulting.com; 7/12/2023
Otak, Inc. Courtney Hough 11241 Willows Road NE Redmond WA 98052
425-739-4211 courtney.hough@otak.com; 7/12/2023
Pacific Surveying and Engineering Adam Nelson 909 Squalicum Way Bellingham WA 98225 info@psesurvey.com;
Services 360-671-7387 svanderyacht@psesurvey.com; 7/12/2023
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Parametrix Nicole Mackie 1019 39th AVE SE, Suite 100 Puyallup WA 98374 marketingtoolbox@parametrix.com;

253-604-6600 sleigh@parametrix.com; 7/12/2023
PBS Engineering and Environmental (Kristen Roche 1325 SE Tech Center Drive Vancouver WA 98683 lucy.campos@pbsusa.com;
Inc. 503-417-7725 dustin.cooley@pbsusa.com; 7/12/2023
Peak Sustainability Group David Roberts 2012 Edgefield Drive Bellingham WA 98229 David@peaksustainability.com;

360-595-5075 Allison@peaksustainability.com; 7/12/2023
Perteet Inc. Tracy Chambers 2707 Colby Avenue Suite 900 Everett WA 98201 kate.molleson@perteet.com;

425-322-0275 tracy.chambers@perteet.com; 7/12/2023
PRR Megan Moot 1501 4th Ave Ste 550 Seattle WA 98101

206-957-2963 bd@prrbiz.com; 7/12/2023
PSI- Professional Service Industries  |Heidi Padilla 3011 S Huson Street Tacoma WA 98409 casey.curran@intertek.com;

253-589-1804 heidi.wing@intertek.com; 7/12/2023
Raedeke Associates, Inc. Christopher Wright 2111 N Northgate Way Seattle WA 98133 btaylor@raedeke.com;

206-525-8122 accounting@raedeke.com; 7/12/2023
Richaven Architecture & Brian Rich 9000 23rd Ave NW Seattle WA |98117-2717
Preservation 206-909-9866 brian@richaven.com; 7/12/2023
Robinson Noble, Inc. James Hay 2105 South C Street Tacoma WA 98402 cpotter@robinson-noble.com;

253-475-7711 jhay@robinson-noble.com; 7/12/2023
RS&H, Inc Cathy Scott 10748 Deerwood Park Blvd South  [Jacksonville FL 32256 broutin.sherrill@rsandh.com;

904-256-2295 cathy.scott@rsandh.com; 7/12/2023
Saturna Watershed Sciences Paul Pittman 112 OHIO ST, Ste 115 BELLINGHAM WA 98225

360-815-4177 Paul@SaturnaH20.org; 7/12/2023
SBN Planning LLC James Eager 11628 2nd Ave NW Seattle WA 98177 a.romanenko@sbnplanning.com;

206-451-7310  |j.eager@sbnplanning.com; 7/12/2023
SCJ Alliance Cathy McKay 8730 Tallon Lane NE, Suite 200 Lacey WA 98516 bill.grimes@scjalliance.com;

360-352-1465 cathy.mckay@scjalliance.com; 7/12/2023
SCS Engineers Greg Helland 2405 140th Avenue NE Ste 107 Bellevue WA 98005

425-289-5446 ghelland@scsengineers.com; 7/12/2023
Shannon & Wilson Park Piao 3990 Collins Way Lake Oswego OR 97035

503-210-4760 rpp@shanwil.com; 7/12/2023
Shannon & Wilson, Inc. Shannon Galas 400 N. 34th St. Ste. 100 Seattle WA 98103 jane.bensel@shanwil.com;

206-695-6931 shannon.galas@shanwil.com; 7/12/2023
Shockey Planning Group, Inc. Judy Rasmussen 2716 Colby Avenue Everett WA 98201 shockeyplanning@shockeyplanning.

425-258-9308 com; 7/12/2023
Skillings, Inc. Sean McDermott P.O. Box 5080 Lacey WA 98509 smcdermott@skillings.com;

360-491-3174 tskillings@skillings.com; 7/12/2023
SLR International Corporation Amanda Pierce 22118 20th Ave SE, Suite G202 Bothell WA 98021 apierce@slrconsulting.com;

801-372-4682 Istolzman@slrconsulting.com; Iziolo- 7/12/2023 RTND
Soundview Consultants LLC Jeremy Downs 2907 Harborview Drive Gig Harbor WA 98335 tamara@soundviewconsultants.com

253-514-8952 ; info@soundviewconsultants.com; 7/12/2023
Spokane Environmental Jeff Heeter 3810 E Boone, Ste 101 Spokane WA 99202
Solutions,LLC 509-688-5376 bids@spokaneenvironmental.com; 7/12/2023
SSA Acoustics Alan Burt 7409 Greenwood Ave North Seattle WA 98103 alan@ssaacoustics.com;

206-839-0819 lance@ssaacoustics.com; 7/12/2023
Stantec Stephen Nuss 1687 114th Ave SE, Suite 100 Bellevue WA 98004 richard.talley@stantec.com;

360-951-1242 stephen.nuss@stantec.com; 7/12/2023
Star Surveying, Inc Robert Anderson PO Box 1343 Anacortes WA 98221 starsurveying@rockisland.com;

360-378-5072 anna.ssi@rockisland.com; 7/12/2023
Sterling Technologies, LLC Thomas Nadermann 317 NE 144th St Vancouver WA 98685

360-576-6331

thomas@sterling-lic.com;

7/12/2023
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SWCA Environmental Consultants  |Amanda Childs 1800 NW Upshur St., Suite 100 Portland OR 97209 achilds@swca.com;

503-224-0333 Rosanna.Hardesty@swca.com; 7/12/2023
Tetra Tech, Inc. Amy Fattore 400 112th Ave. NE, Ste. 300 Bellevue WA 98004

425-635-1000 amy.fattore@tetratech.com; 7/12/2023
The Aviation Planning Group Leah Whitfield 3286 NE Fremont St Portland OR 97212 melissa@theaviationplanninggroup.

720-441-4323 com; 7/12/2023
Tombo Environmental LLC lan Stupakoff 8412 Jamieson Ct. SW Olympia WA 98512 istupakoff@tomboenvironmental.co

360-259-2518 m; 7/12/2023
Toole Design Group LLC Amy Boehmer 720 3rd Avenue, Suite 2020 Seattle WA 98104 mhintze@tooledesign.com;

301-927-1900 aleighton@tooledesign.com; 7/12/2023
Transportation Solutions, Inc. Jill Berberich 16932 Woodinville Redmond Rd NE [Woodinville WA 98072

425-375-2331 jillb@tsinw.com; 7/12/2023
TRJ Planning Inc. Todd Johnson 1417 NW 102nd St. Vancouver WA 98685

360-310-9409 Todd@trjplanning.com; 7/12/2023
Watershed Science and Engineering |Larry Karpack 506 2nd Ave Seattle WA 98104
Inc 206-521-3000 larry@watershedse.com; 7/12/2023
WEST Consultants, Inc. Andreas Kammereck 12509 Bel-Red Road Bellevue WA 98005 laaf@westconsultants.com;

425-646-8806 jbudnick@rivermeasurement.com; 7/12/2023
Wetland Resources, Inc. Scott Brainard 9505 19th Avenue SE #106 Everett WA 98208

425-337-3174 info@wetlandresources.com; 7/12/2023
WHPacific, Inc. Jim Purkey 19201 120th Avenue NE Bothell WA 98011 kyle.liu@nv5.com;

425-951-4830 cobina.olin@nv5.com; 7/12/2023
Widener & Associates JORDAN COWLING WIDENER 1902 120th PI SE Everett WA 98208

510-725-2291 jordancw@widener-enviro.com; 7/12/2023
Windward Environmental LLC Susan McGroddy 200 1st Ave W Seattle WA 98119 suzanner@windwardenv.com;

206-812-5421 felixk@windwardenv.com; 7/12/2023
WSP USA Inc. Kelly Cheeseman 1001 Fourth Ave. Seattle WA 98154 seattlemarketing@wsp.com;

206-382-6333 Lindsey.gregory@wsp.com; 7/12/2023
WSP USA Inc. Brian Carrico 500 East Broadway Vancouver WA 98660 Brian.Carrico@wsp.com;

360-823-6100 Ethan.spoo@wsp.com; 7/12/2023
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